The Mixed-Use Income Property in Wonewoc WI Online Only Auction
207,209 & 211 Center Street, Wonewoc, WI 53968
Lot Starts Ending 6:00 PM 5/21/20

https://hameleauctions.hibid.com/auctions/current

Details: Online bidding starts ending 5/21/20 at 6:00 PM Central time. This is an online internet only auction. NO
SHIPPING!

Attention Investors Hamele Auction Service and United Country Midwest Lifestyle Properties are offering a 3
buildings for 1 price of investment on the main drag in Wonewoc W1 at online only auction May 21st 2020 starting
to close at 6:00pm the property consisting of the following:

Building 207: The building is approx. 3126 sq ft of commercial space, bathroom, 2 9x17 offices, storage area, alley
entrance, basement, ramped entry, city water and sewer, natural gas, forced air heat with central air, 200amp
service with sub panels, on approx. 5577 sq ft lot.

Building 209: The building is approx. 4,292 sq ft 2 story, lower level is commercial store front that is about 23x67,
basement, city water and sewer, no bathroom, natural gas, forced heat with central air, 200amp service with sub
panels, (2) 2 bedroom apartments with tall ceilings, apartments have window air & electric heat, access to coin
laundry and dryer, rear entrance for apartments and storefront, on approx. 3,828sq ft lot.

Building 211: The building is approx. 4,884 sq ft 2 story, lower level is commercial store front, basement, city
water & sewer, bathroom, natural gas, forced heat with central air, 200amp service with sub panels, (2) 2 bedroom
apartments, each unit has forced heat with central air, access to coin laundry and dryer, rear entrance for
apartments and storefront, on approx. 4,356 sq ft lot.

Currently the apartments are each at $450 plus utilities per month, 207 & 209 currently vacant and 211 is
occupied with an antique dealer for $200 per month. All three commercial units are connected internal so one
could have around 7700 sq ft of commercial space. Tenant coin laundry does about $2000 per year. Taxes were
$4946 for 2019 and the 2019 assessment was $176,400.

Online Only Auction ending May 21st 2020 at 6:00pm. Terms: Minimum Bid of $120,000. 10% Buyer’s Fee added
to high bid to determine total contract price, Buyer to sign Offer to Purchase w/no contingencies & all auction
documents, a $2500 nonrefundable down payment to be paid to within 24hrs after auction ending, buyer to close
on property on or before June 22nd 2020.Property will sell at or above the minimum bid. Preview May 6 & 13 4-
6pm.

HAMELE AUCTION: 1325 W. Wisconsin St. Portage, WI 53901 608-742-5000 Registered Wisconsin Auctioneers:
Travis Hamele #2224 Wisconsin Dells, WI. 608-697-3349. Thinking of selling Real Estate or having an auction?
Call us for a free auction evaluation.

We can help you with all of your real estate or auction needs! Visit us at www.HameleAuctions.com
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4/7/2020 Spreadsheet Page

1880644 Active Business/Comm Price: $120,000 AUC
207, 209, 211 Center ST # Village Wonewoc L26
Wonewoc WI 53968 County: Juneau
Trade Name: Units in Bidg: 3

RE For Sale: Yes Ann Rent/SqFt: $

Bus for Sale: No Bldg Gross SqFt: 12,302 Appraiser

Lease Only: No Net Leasable SqFt: 12,302

# of Stories: 2 Onsite Parking: 4

Approx Bldg Dim: Multi Parking Fees/Mo: $ 0

Year Built: 999  Other Click M for Map: m

Street Frontage: 94 Documents (if any): a

Calculate Payment: B

Hwy 33 into Wonewoc property is located on Center St which is Hwy 33

Unit: Lease Type: Lse Exp Date: Renew Op: Annual Base Rent: Annual Rent/SqFt: Other Fees/SqFt: Gross SqFt:

1 nfa n/a $0 $ 0.00 $ 3,126
2 multi $ 10800 $ 0.00 $
3 multi $ 13000 $ 0.00 $
GrossOpInc: $0 Net Taxes: ¢ 4,976 [ 2019 Est. Acres: 0.3200 Assessor
AnnOpExp: $0 Parcel #: 291910296 Lot Dim:
Net Op Inc: $0 Year: 0 # Loading Docks: 0 Zoning: Comm

Ceiling Hgt Min: 8 Max: 12  Industrial Park:
Included: Appliances in Apartments: stove, fridge, Dishwasher

Excluded:Tenant Items
Type Retail, Office, Apartment building Building Parking 1-5 spaces
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